

The Jack and Ronnie McGreevey Civic Association Strengthens Its Commitment to the Vulnerable Communities

JERSEY CITY, NJ, UNITED STATES, February 19, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Aiming to address the urgent needs of vulnerable populations, the Jack and Ronnie McGreevey Civic Association—founded by former Governor Jim McGreevey in honor of his parents—announces a series of events designed to provide direct assistance to those who need it most.

Inspired by the legacy of service of Mr. Jack McGreevey, a devoted military veteran, and Mrs. Ronnie McGreevey, a dedicated nurse, the organization has distinguished itself through timely interventions during moments of crisis. "Our commitment is to offer



Jack and Ronnie McGreevey Civic Association continuing to serve vulnerable communities.

immediate help to those facing hardships, thereby honoring the memory and spirit of service of my parents," stated former Governor McGreevey.

In line with this mission, the following events have been scheduled:

• Wednesday, February 26, at 1:00 p.m.

Food Distribution at Unico Towers, 500 Manilla.

• Tuesday, March 11, at 11:00 a.m.

Diaper Distribution at Cívica, 73 MLK Drive, Jersey City.

• Friday, March 14, at 2:00 p.m.

Food Distribution at Pastor Diane, Trinity Lutheran Church, Jersey City.

• Wednesday, March 19, at 11:00 a.m.

Resource Fair for Senior Citizens – Coat Distribution, 73 MLK Drive, Jersey City

These events are part of a comprehensive strategy that not only seeks to alleviate the immediate crisis of basic needs but also aims to strengthen community bonds and create an ongoing

support network for seniors, veterans, children, and adolescents.

The efforts of the Jack and Ronnie McGreevey Civic Association have become a cornerstone of community response to adversity, providing practical solutions and essential human support in critical times. Those interested in collaborating or obtaining further information about these initiatives are invited to contact the Press Department through the following channels:

Mercedes Cruz Jack and Ronnie McGreevey Civic Association +1 551-255-5500 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/787408125

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.